

MACC No.142 of 2025

CNR No.WBBB01-000832-2025
Present:Shri Subhendu Saha (JO Code WB00739)
Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal, 3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No.06
01.07.2026

Today is fixed for S.R/AD.
Claimant files hazira lawyer’s hazira.
No SR is received.
Fix-12.10.2026 for SR /AD.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.